
Registro
08/08/2022

Edição
2592ª

Participantes
93

Acumulado
368,50

11 acertos
8

12 acertos
1

13 acertos
0

14 acertos
0

15 acertos
0

LOTINHA
LOTOFÁCIL

R$ 935,80
R$ 4.200.000,00

SORTEIO
06/08/2022
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# PARTICIPANTE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 PONTOS LOTINHA

1 Roberto Rocha 1 2 5 6 9 10 12 14 18 19 20 21 22 23 25 12 880,00
2 FRANCISCO RJ E GUSTAVO 1 2 4 5 8 10 11 14 15 17 18 21 22 23 24 11
3 JII 1 4 5 6 10 11 12 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 24 11
4 JII 4 5 6 7 9 10 12 13 14 19 21 22 23 24 25 11
5 JII 1 2 6 7 8 10 11 14 15 18 20 21 22 23 24 11
6 João Jerico 1 3 5 6 7 10 11 13 14 15 18 19 20 22 25 11

7 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 2 3 4 5 8 14 15 17 18 19 21 23 24 25 11

8 PAULO VITOR 1 2 5 6 7 9 10 12 13 17 18 19 21 22 25 11

9
ROBERTO
MENDES/VALDENOR
BRANDÃO

1 2 4 5 6 7 9 10 12 13 14 17 18 22 23 11

10 ANISIO FAVACHO DIAS
JUNIOR (MARITUBA PARA) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 10

11 CAMARÃO TRINDADE 1 2 3 5 7 8 9 10 11 14 18 19 20 22 23 10
12 DR CESAR MELO 1 3 4 5 8 9 10 13 14 15 18 19 22 24 25 10
13 EDILSON CAVALCANTE 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 15 16 18 19 20 21 23 25 10

14 FERNANDO TRINDADE E
VALDENOR BRANDÃO 2 3 4 6 7 9 12 15 16 18 19 20 22 23 25 10

15 GUSTAVO LANTERCAR 1 3 4 5 6 9 10 12 14 15 17 19 20 21 23 10
16 Lucielda 1 2 4 7 8 10 11 14 16 19 20 21 23 24 25 10

17 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 2 4 6 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 10

18 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 2 5 6 7 8 12 13 14 15 18 20 21 23 24 10

19 PEDRO NETO 1 3 4 5 7 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 21 22 25 10



20 Roberto Rocha 1 4 5 8 10 13 14 15 16 17 18 21 23 24 25 10
21 Wesley/Tiago/vitor 1 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 18 19 21 22 23 25 10
22 Wesley/Tiago/vitor 1 2 4 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 22 23 25 10
23 Agnaldo AGP 1 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 13 15 17 19 21 22 9

24 ANISIO FAVACHO DIAS
JUNIOR (MARITUBA PARA) 1 2 3 5 7 8 10 11 13 14 15 18 20 23 24 9

25 ANISIO FAVACHO DIAS
JUNIOR (MARITUBA PARA) 1 3 8 10 11 12 14 15 18 19 20 21 23 24 25 9

26 BRANDÃO TUR 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 22 24 25 9
27 BRANDÃO TUR 1 2 3 7 8 9 10 12 14 15 16 17 19 21 23 9
28 Cesario Brito 1 3 5 7 8 11 13 14 16 18 21 22 23 24 25 9
29 DEDE VIEIRA 1 2 7 8 12 13 15 16 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 9
30 DEDE VIEIRA 3 4 5 7 8 10 12 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 9
31 DR CESAR MELO 1 3 5 6 8 10 11 13 15 17 19 20 21 23 25 9
32 EDILSON CAVALCANTE 2 4 6 8 9 10 12 13 14 16 18 19 20 21 23 9
33 EDVAN SP 4 5 6 8 11 12 14 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 9
34 EDVAN SP 2 3 4 5 8 10 11 15 16 18 20 21 22 23 24 9
35 ESPEDITO NETO 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 16 19 22 23 24 25 9
36 GERALDO REGO 2 5 6 8 10 11 13 14 16 17 18 19 20 22 25 9
37 GUSTAVO 1 2 3 5 7 8 10 13 15 17 18 20 22 24 25 9
38 HELOISA CASTELO BRANCO 2 3 4 6 8 9 11 13 14 15 16 19 21 23 25 9
39 JII 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 12 13 14 15 16 17 20 22 9
40 JOAO E FRANCISCA 2 3 6 7 8 10 11 12 14 15 17 19 22 23 24 9
41 João Jerico 1 4 5 7 8 9 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 21 25 9
42 João Jerico 1 3 5 7 8 10 11 13 15 18 19 20 22 24 25 9
43 João Jerico 2 3 4 5 10 11 12 13 14 18 19 20 22 24 25 9
44 Joseraldo SP 1 2 8 9 10 11 12 14 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 9

45 LIRA DIGITAL/ VALDENOR
BRANDAO 1 2 3 5 6 8 10 12 13 14 15 20 23 24 25 9

46 LUIS MARIO 1 3 4 5 9 10 13 14 15 16 19 20 22 24 25 9
47 LUIS MARIO 2 4 6 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 23 9



48 MANOEL JOSE 5 6 7 9 12 13 14 16 17 19 20 21 22 23 25 9
49 MANOEL MOACIR 2 3 4 5 8 9 12 14 15 16 18 22 23 24 25 9

50 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 2 4 5 6 7 11 12 13 15 16 19 20 21 23 24 9

51 PAULO VITOR 2 4 5 7 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 22 23 24 9
52 PAULO VITOR 1 2 5 8 9 11 13 14 15 18 20 22 23 24 25 9
53 PINTADO ( TERESINA) 1 2 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 14 16 17 21 24 25 9
54 REGIVALDO 2 3 6 7 8 10 13 15 16 18 19 20 22 24 25 9
55 Roberto Rocha 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 13 14 18 22 23 24 25 9
56 Roberto Rocha 2 4 5 7 9 10 12 13 15 16 19 20 23 24 25 9
57 WEDER MARQUES 1 3 5 6 7 9 10 12 15 16 18 20 21 23 24 9
58 WEDER MARQUES 1 2 3 7 9 10 12 15 16 17 19 22 23 24 25 9
59 Wesley/Tiago/vitor 1 5 7 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 9
60 Agnaldo AGP 1 3 5 6 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 17 19 22 24 8
61 BRANDÃO TUR 1 2 3 8 9 11 12 15 16 18 19 20 21 22 23 8
62 BRANDÃO TUR 2 3 4 5 9 10 11 12 13 17 21 22 23 24 25 8
63 ANTONIA VIANEYS E MEL 2 3 5 10 11 12 13 14 15 17 18 20 21 24 25 8
64 EDILSON CAVALCANTE 1 6 8 9 10 11 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 8
65 EDILSON CAVALCANTE 1 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 22 23 8

66 FERNANDO FRANÇA E
VALDENOR 2 3 4 6 7 8 10 11 12 14 16 17 18 20 22 8

67 João Alberto 1 3 5 7 8 9 11 13 15 16 18 20 21 23 25 8
68 Joaquim Cerqueira 1 3 5 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 17 19 21 23 25 8
69 Joseraldo SP 1 3 4 6 8 9 11 12 14 15 16 18 20 21 22 8
70 LUIS MARIO 4 7 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 8
71 LUIS MARIO 1 3 4 8 9 10 11 13 14 18 19 20 22 23 24 8
72 MANOEL JOSE 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 11 13 17 20 21 22 23 25 8
73 MANOEL MOACIR 4 8 9 10 11 12 13 15 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 8
74 MANOEL PRIMO 1 3 5 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 18 20 22 8
75 Maria do Carmo 608 1 3 6 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 18 19 21 22 24 8



76 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 2 6 7 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 21 22 24 8

77 PAULO VITOR 1 3 4 5 8 11 12 13 17 18 19 21 22 24 25 8
78 PEDRO NETO 1 2 3 6 7 8 11 12 17 18 19 20 21 23 24 8
79 PROFESSOR FELIPE 1 2 3 6 7 9 11 12 13 16 18 19 20 21 23 8
80 Raimundo Francisco 5 6 8 9 10 12 13 15 16 17 19 21 22 24 25 8
81 Roberto Rocha 2 3 5 6 7 8 11 12 14 15 16 17 20 22 23 8
82 Talysson Magalhães 1 3 6 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 24 25 8
83 Wesley/Tiago/vitor 3 4 5 8 11 12 13 14 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 8
84 BRANDÃO TUR 3 4 5 6 9 12 13 16 17 19 20 21 22 23 24 7
85 Cesario Brito 1 2 3 5 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 20 23 24 25 7
86 FRANCISCO CARVALHO 1 3 5 7 8 9 11 12 13 18 19 20 22 23 24 7
87 LUIS MARIO 1 2 3 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 20 22 7
88 MANOEL JOSE 3 5 6 8 10 11 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 24 7
89 MARÍLIA FERNANDA 2 3 5 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 17 20 21 22 24 7
90 PELE SP 2 4 5 7 8 9 12 13 14 16 17 18 20 21 24 7

91
ROBERTO
MENDES/VALDENOR
BRANDÃO

2 3 5 8 9 10 12 13 15 16 18 20 22 23 24 7

92 Roberto Rocha 1 2 3 6 8 11 12 13 15 16 17 19 20 21 22 7
93 PAULO VITOR 2 3 7 8 9 11 13 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 24 6


